Senta 2017
Senta, 22/7/2017

Disciplina 2
7/22/2017 - 10:13

Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang
A

ZDRNJA, Teodora
KOSTIC, Masa
STANCIC, Teodora
PRUNIC, Ivana
NAGY, Rita
FAJKA, Sofi
SIJAK, Dunja

NogkrowbdpE

=

SZABO, Dorka
SKAKIC, Olja
BABIC, Nada

w N

HILD, Zsanett
OROSLAMOSKI, Dunja
REKOVICS, Reka
SKENDEROVIC, Anja

pPoNPE

BELOS, Andela
LAGUNDZIN JOLIC JOVANA,
TUDOR, Thea-Maria

NAGY, Zsofi

PoNPE

=

FOGLEIN, Liza
MILICIC, Kristina
3. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija

N

1. STAN, Lilla-Aliz
2. MARINKOVIC, Nika

=

OGRIZOVIC, Elena
KRUTEK, Csenge
3. SECUJSKI, Kristina

N

GR.

08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
08  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

08  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

08 Plivacki Klub Senta

09  Plivacki klub "Startna kocka"

09 "Polet" Sombor

07  Szekszardi sportkozpont nkft
07 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
07 Pk Delfin Vrbas

06  Szekszardi sportkozpont nkft

06  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

06  Plivacki Klub Senta

06 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica

05 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
05 Delfin Timisoara

05 Plivacki Klub Senta

Szekszardi sportkozpont nkft
Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Pk Beta

ERR

03  Delfin Timisoara
03  Vinkovacki plivacki klub

01 "Polet" Sombor
02 Hakany DSE
02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

Vreme Bodova

39.86 230
4163 202
4422 168
4944 120
57.46 76
1:01.79 61
1:17.16 31
39.68 233
48.78 125
1:24.29 24
34.79 346
4044 220
41.68 201
42.69 187
3534 330
3843 256
39.34 239
39.92 229
33.70 380
3393 373
3521 334
3412 367
4546 155
3553 325
37.17 283
3747 277

Splash Meet Manager, 11.49862

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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